Your Source for Automation Components
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
High Current UL1077
Circuit Breakers
NDB1-125
• 1, 2, 3 and 4 Poles
• 50, 63, 80, 100, and 125 Amps

Maximum packaging quantity: (1P product: 9 pieces/box, 2P product: 4 pieces/box, 3P product: 3
pieces/box, 4P product: 2 pieces/box). The packaged products should be stored in a warehouse with the air
ventilation and the relative humidity no more than 80% and the temperature between -25℃ and +60℃. No
acidic alkaline or other corrosive gas exists in the ambient air in the warehouse. Under the conditions above,
the storage period shall be no more than three years since the manufacturing date.
Wiring Diagrams
Dimensions
Your Source for Automation Components
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
High Current UL1077
Circuit Breakers
NDB1-125
1 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-1
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-1
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-1
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-1
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-1
1 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125D50-1
63 Amp NDB1-125D63-1
80 Amp NDB1-125D80-1
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-1
125 Amp NDB1-125D125-1
2 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-2
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-2
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-2
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-2
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-2
2 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125D50-2
63 Amp NDB1-125D63-2
80 Amp NDB1-125D80-2
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-2
125 Amp NDB1-125D125-2
3 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-3
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-3
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-3
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-3
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-3
3 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
- -
- -
- -
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-3
- -
4 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-4
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-4